
Direction: Camberley

78 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

34 bus Time Schedule
Camberley Route Timetable:

Sunday 8:35 AM - 6:10 PM

Monday 5:10 AM - 9:35 PM

Tuesday 5:10 AM - 9:35 PM

Wednesday 5:10 AM - 9:35 PM

Thursday 5:10 AM - 9:35 PM

Friday 5:10 AM - 9:35 PM

Saturday 5:20 AM - 9:35 PM

34 bus Info
Direction: Camberley
Stops: 78
Trip Duration: 89 min
Line Summary:

The 34 bus line (Guildford - Camberley) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Camberley: 5:10 AM - 9:35 PM(2) Guildford: 5:39 AM - 11:05 PM(3) Lightwater: 3:05 PM - 10:35 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 34 bus station near you and find out when is the next 34 bus arriving.

34 bus time schedule & line map

Guildford - Camberley View In Website Mode34

Friary Bus Station

Queen's Road, Guildford

Guildford College, Guildford

Stoke Bridges, Bellfields

Stoughton Road Shops, Bellfields

Cypress Road, Bellfields

Christ's College, Bellfields

Pond Meadow School, Bellfields

Oak Tree Drive, Slyfield Green

Jacobs Well Road, Jacobs Well

Queenhythe Road Turn, Jacobs Well

Village Hall, Jacobs Well

Clay Lane Turn, Jacobs Well

Lodge Gates, Sutton Green

The Olive Tree, Sutton Green

Village Hall, Sutton Green

Pyle Hill, Sutton Green

Robin Hood Lane, Sutton Green

Warners Corner, Westfield

Cricket Pitch, Westfield

Westfield Common, Westfield

Apers Avenue, Westfield

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/34/107401673/6568900/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944349-107401673&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Guildford%20-%20Camberley
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Guildford_Camberley-London_and_South_East-2122-1944349-107401673-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Guildford%20-%20Camberley


Vicarage Road, Westfield

Kingfield Green, Kingfield

Leisure Centre, Kingfield

Midhope Road, Woking

York Road, Woking

Town Quay, Woking

Board School Road, Woking

Woking Railway Station, Woking

High Street Link Road, Woking

Kingsway, Woking

Bridge Barn Lane, Woking

The Triangle, Woking

St John's Rise, St Johns

St James Close, St Johns

Co-Op, St Johns

Health Centre, St Johns

Raglan Road, St Johns

The Surrey, Knaphill

Queenswood Road, Knaphill

Northwood Avenue, Knaphill

Queen's Road, Knaphill

Shops, Knaphill

The Vyne Health Centre, Knaphill

Alexandra Place, Knaphill

Cavell Way, Knaphill

Sainsbury'S, Knaphill

Oak Tree Road, Knaphill

Chobham Road, Knaphill

Limecroft Road, Knaphill

Foxleigh Grange, Bisley

Queens Road, Bisley

Arethusa Way, Bisley

Hen And Chickens, Bisley

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/34/107401673/6568900/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944349-107401673&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Guildford%20-%20Camberley


Direction: Guildford

79 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

34 bus Time Schedule
Guildford Route Timetable:

Sunday 9:06 AM - 7:40 PM

Monday 5:39 AM - 11:05 PM

Tuesday 5:39 AM - 11:05 PM

Wednesday 5:39 AM - 11:05 PM

Thursday 5:39 AM - 11:05 PM

Friday 5:39 AM - 11:05 PM

Saturday 6:37 AM - 11:05 PM

School Close, Bisley

Oldhouse Lane, Bisley

Fellow Green, West End

The Inn, West End

Gordon's School, West End

Blackstroud Lane West, Lightwater

War Memorial, Lightwater

Lovells Close, Lightwater

The Avenue, Lightwater

Bagshot Green, Bagshot

Bagshot Square, Bagshot

Waterers Way, Bagshot

Pennyhill Park, Bagshot

Collingwood Grange Close, Camberley

Hillcrest Road, Camberley

Gibbet Lane, Camberley

Iberian Way, Camberley

Ravenswood Drive, Camberley

Connaught Road, Camberley

Belton Road, Camberley

Shalbourne Rise, Camberley

Heathcote Road, Camberley

Pembroke Broadway, Camberley

Pembroke Broadway, Camberley

Heathcote Road, Camberley

Shalbourne Rise, Camberley

Belton Road, Camberley

Connaught Road, Camberley

Ravenswood Drive, Camberley

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/34/107401673/6568915/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944349-107401673&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Guildford%20-%20Camberley


34 bus Info
Direction: Guildford
Stops: 79
Trip Duration: 85 min
Line Summary:

Iberian Way, Camberley

Gibbet Lane, Camberley

Hillcrest Road, Camberley

Collingwood Grange Close, Camberley

Pennyhill Park, Bagshot

Waterers Way, Bagshot

Bagshot Square, Bagshot

Bagshot Green, Bagshot

The Avenue, Lightwater

Lovells Close, Lightwater

War Memorial, Lightwater

Blackstroud Lane West, Lightwater

Gordon's School, West End

The Inn, West End

Fellow Green, West End

Oldhouse Lane, Bisley

School Close, Bisley

Hen And Chickens, Bisley

Arethusa Way, Bisley

Queens Road, Bisley

Foxleigh Grange, Bisley

Limecroft Road, Knaphill

Chobham Road, Knaphill

Oak Tree Road, Knaphill

Sainsbury'S, Knaphill

Cavell Way, Knaphill

Alexandra Place, Knaphill

The Vyne Health Centre, Knaphill

Shops, Knaphill

Queen's Road, Knaphill

Northwood Avenue, Knaphill

Queenswood Road, Knaphill

The Surrey, Knaphill

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/34/107401673/6568915/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944349-107401673&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Guildford%20-%20Camberley


Raglan Road, St Johns

Crematorium, St Johns

Health Centre, St Johns

Co-Op, St Johns

St James Close, St Johns

St John's Rise, St Johns

The Triangle, Woking

Bridge Barn Lane, Woking

Kingsway, Woking

Town Quay, Woking

Board School Road, Woking

Woking Railway Station, Woking

High Street Link Road, Woking

York Road, Woking

Claremont Avenue, Woking

Leisure Centre, Kingfield

Kingfield Green, Kingfield

Vicarage Road, Westfield

Apers Avenue, Westfield

Westfield Common, Westfield

Cricket Pitch, Westfield

Warners Corner, Westfield

Robin Hood Lane, Sutton Green

Pyle Hill, Sutton Green

Village Hall, Sutton Green

The Olive Tree, Sutton Green

Lodge Gates, Sutton Green

Clay Lane Turn, Jacobs Well

Village Hall, Jacobs Well

Queenhythe Road Turn, Jacobs Well

Jacobs Well Road, Jacobs Well

Woodlands Road, Slyfield Green

Parrot Court, Slyfield Green



Direction: Lightwater

61 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

34 bus Time Schedule
Lightwater Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 3:05 PM - 10:35 PM

Tuesday 3:05 PM - 10:35 PM

Wednesday 3:05 PM - 10:35 PM

Thursday 3:05 PM - 10:35 PM

Friday 3:05 PM - 10:35 PM

Saturday 10:35 PM

34 bus Info
Direction: Lightwater
Stops: 61
Trip Duration: 44 min
Line Summary:

Old Farm Road, Slyfield Green

School Close, Bellfields

Stoke Bridges, Bellfields

Guildford College, Guildford

Queen's Road, Guildford

Library, Guildford

Friary Bus Station

Friary Bus Station

Queen's Road, Guildford

Guildford College, Guildford

Stoke Bridges, Bellfields

School Close, Bellfields

Old Farm Road, Slyfield Green

Parrot Court, Slyfield Green

Woodlands Road, Slyfield Green

Jacobs Well Road, Jacobs Well

Queenhythe Road Turn, Jacobs Well

Village Hall, Jacobs Well

Clay Lane Turn, Jacobs Well

Lodge Gates, Sutton Green

The Olive Tree, Sutton Green

Village Hall, Sutton Green

Pyle Hill, Sutton Green

Robin Hood Lane, Sutton Green

Warners Corner, Westfield

Cricket Pitch, Westfield

Westfield Common, Westfield

Apers Avenue, Westfield

Vicarage Road, Westfield

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/34/107401673/6568947/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944349-107401673&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Guildford%20-%20Camberley
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/34/107401673/6568947/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944349-107401673&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Guildford%20-%20Camberley


Kingfield Green, Kingfield

Leisure Centre, Kingfield

Midhope Road, Woking

York Road, Woking

Town Quay, Woking

Board School Road, Woking

Woking Railway Station, Woking

High Street Link Road, Woking

Kingsway, Woking

Bridge Barn Lane, Woking

The Triangle, Woking

St John's Rise, St Johns

St James Close, St Johns

Co-Op, St Johns

Health Centre, St Johns

Raglan Road, St Johns

The Surrey, Knaphill

Queenswood Road, Knaphill

Northwood Avenue, Knaphill

Queen's Road, Knaphill

Shops, Knaphill

The Vyne Health Centre, Knaphill

Alexandra Place, Knaphill

Cavell Way, Knaphill

Sainsbury'S, Knaphill

Oak Tree Road, Knaphill

Chobham Road, Knaphill

Limecroft Road, Knaphill

Foxleigh Grange, Bisley

Queens Road, Bisley

Arethusa Way, Bisley

Hen And Chickens, Bisley

School Close, Bisley



34 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Oldhouse Lane, Bisley

Fellow Green, West End

The Inn, West End

Gordon's School, West End

Blackstroud Lane West, Lightwater

War Memorial, Lightwater
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